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              FH (Guangdong Fenghua Advanced Tech) FNR-14K102
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  FH (Guangdong Fenghua Advanced Tech)
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                1.65kV 825V 625V 900V~1.1kV Plugin  Varistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  250
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1853
                      	$ 0.93
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1519
                      	$ 7.60
	
                      250+
                    	 
                        $0.1328
                      	$ 33.20
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1149
                      	$ 57.45
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.107
                      	$ 267.50
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.1022
                      	$ 511.00



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  